vl | 123
Par 3/3/4

1

Antti Kotilainen

Jami Jokiaho

Joona Sagulin

Jaska Ketola

Juho Hyvésaho

Santeri Makela

Lauri Hauta-aho

Sampo Peura

Viljami Honkala

10 | Sami Jussila
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07/08/18 13:42
07/08/18 12:00
07/08/18 13:42
07/08/18 12:00
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07/08/18 13:42
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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-11

+13

2
46
3
52
2
54
3
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2
58
2
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3
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4
65
4
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4
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-13
-24
-5
-10

+10
+11
+14
+19
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44
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57
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61
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020314 ]5 678 ]9 10]11]12113]14 1516 |17 |18 Tot [
Par 3/3, 4,3 3|3 3|3 /3|3 3|3 33 34 43 57

Avg 32274 /29|31/24/28|31/34/28|38/29/3.1/3.2/3.1/42|/45|29|57.6

Difficulty 13/2 85|12 1 ,3)|9 |16 4 18 6 10 |/15|11 14|17 | 7 | 0.6

Birdie -1 3.7 /6,8 513,52 7.1/7 6 4 63 1 6| 90 25%
Par 0 1413, 8, 7|9 7 15|14 |13 /11| 7 9 |7 12| 8 13 |10|11| 188 |52%
Bogey 1 1 6 5 6 4 62|10 4 6 | 1 4 2|7 3| 67 19%
Double Bogey 2 | 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 12 | 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%
Other >3 1 1 | 0%

Soinin Viikkokisat 2 + 11.01.2025 05:34 (2)
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